Saturday
01/06/18

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Saturday
01/20/18

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Saturday
02/03/18

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Saturday
02/17/18

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Visitor
CTK Green
SC Knights

CTK White

Visitor
Our Saviour
Calvary

CTK Green

Visitor
BSS
SC Knights

CTK White

Visitor
CTK Green
Calvary

CTK White

2018 SCAA 5th Grade Boys Basketball League Schedule

Home

Calvary
Our Saviour

BSS

Home
CTK White
BSS

SC Knights

Home
Our Saviour
Calvary

CTK Green

Home
BSS
Our Saviour

SC Knights

All games are played at the St. Agnes gym

Season ending tourney to follow the last week of the regular season

FINAL version: December 17, 2017

Gate School

CTK Green

Gate School

Our Saviour

Gate School

BSS

Gate School

CTK Green

Saturday
01/13/18

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Saturday
01/27/18

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Saturday
02/10/18

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Saturday
02/24/18

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Visitor
SC Knights
Our Saviour

BSS

Visitor
Calvary
SC Knights

Our Saviour

Visitor
Calvary
Our Saviour

BSS

Visitor
BSS
CTK White

CTK Green

Home

CTK White
Calvary

CTK Green

Home
CTK White
BSS

CTK Green

Home
CTK Green
SC Knights

CTK White

Home
Calvary
Our Saviour

SC Knights

Gate School

SC Knights

Gate School

CTK White

Gate School

Calvary

Gate School

BSS



