2018 SCAA 5th Grade Boys Basketball League Schedule

Saturday 01/06/18	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Home</u>	Gate School
9:00 AM	CTK Green	Calvary	CTK Green
10:00 AM	SC Knights	Our Saviour	
11:00 AM	CTK White	BSS	

Saturday 01/13/18	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Home</u>	Gate School
9:00 AM	SC Knights	CTK White	SC Knights
10:00 AM	Our Saviour	Calvary	
11:00 AM	BSS	CTK Green	

Saturday 01/20/18	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Home</u>	Gate School
9:00 AM	Our Saviour	CTK White	Our Saviour
10:00 AM	Calvary	BSS	
11:00 AM	CTK Green	SC Knights	

Saturday 01/27/18	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Home</u>	Gate School
9:00 AM	Calvary	CTK White	CTK White
10:00 AM	SC Knights	BSS	
11:00 AM	Our Saviour	CTK Green	

Saturday 02/03/18	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Home</u>	Gate School
9:00 AM	BSS	Our Saviour	BSS
10:00 AM	SC Knights	Calvary	
11:00 AM	CTK White	CTK Green	

Saturday 02/10/18	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Home</u>	Gate School
9:00 AM	Calvary	CTK Green	Calvary
10:00 AM	Our Saviour	SC Knights	
11:00 AM	BSS	CTK White	

Saturday 02/17/18	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Home</u>	Gate School
9:00 AM	CTK Green	BSS	CTK Green
10:00 AM	Calvary	Our Saviour	
11:00 AM	CTK White	SC Knights	

Saturday 02/24/18	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Home</u>	Gate School
9:00 AM	BSS	Calvary	BSS
10:00 AM	CTK White	Our Saviour	
11:00 AM	CTK Green	SC Knights	

All games are played at the <u>St. Agnes</u> gym Season ending tourney to follow the last week of the regular season